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Pattern Name: Moon & Back

Designed By: Lila C. Umstead

Company: Lila's Studio

Copyright: 2015

Fabric: Belfast Linen 18, Sandstone
87w X 40h Stitches

Size: 18 Count, 4-3/4w X 2-1/8hin

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

] Al 2 DMC

i 2  GA Sampler
O] 2  GA Sampler
E @ 2  GA Shaker
B N 2  GA Shaker
m 2  GA Shaker
E B 2  GA Shaker

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

725

0250
7010
7005
7008
7014
7095

Topaz
Cornflower
Ohio Lemon Pie
Old Red Paint
Rhubarb
Antique Rose
Carriage Black

Number Color

B e 1

GA Shaker

Lila's Studio 2015

7005

Old Red Paint




